Fixture Finish:
Glass/Shade Finish:
Materials:

Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:
Fixture Extension

Glass Diameter:

Glass Height:

Canopy Backplate Dimensions:

Chain:

Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:
Wattage:
Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

Black
Modern White Shade
Steel
14.5”

22.5”
14.5”

6.25”

7.5

4.75"Dia x 0.75"E
NA

1ea 6”, 3ea 12”

10’

Incandescent, Type A
1 x B0W(M)

120

Damp Location

Special Features/Highlights

e |ow-profile design that can be mounted close to the ceiling

Semi-Flush

This simple and versatile look is at home in transitional to modern
settings. The smooth, matte black finish adds a contemporary feel.
The neutral white shade dresses up the look, while softening the
geometric lines and gently diffusing the light. Easily customize the
height of the fixture to suit your installation needs.

36.83

57.15
36.83

15.875

19.05

12.065cmDia x 1.905cmE
NA

1ea 15.24cm, 3ea 30.48cm
3.048m

Dimensions and specifications are approximate and based on the most current information possible at the time of publication. We reserve the right to make design changes and modifications
without prior notice. Our products are UL/CUL approved. Unless otherwise noted as pending, Wattages stated are the maximum recommended; however, lower wattages may be used. Bulbs are
not included unless otherwise noted. Larger fixtures may require reinforced outlet boxes and additional support. Receipt or possession of this catalog does not constitute an agreement to sell.



