

Semi-Flush

This simple and versatile look is at home in transitional to modern settings. The smooth, matte black finish adds a contemporary feel. The neutral white shade dresses up the look, while softening the geometric lines and gently diffusing the light. Easily customize the height of the fixture to suit your installation needs.

Fixture Finish:	Black		
Glass/Shade Finish:	Modern White Shade		
Materials:	Steel		
Fixture Width:	14.5"	36.83	
Fixture Height:	22.5"	57.15	
Fixture Extension	14.5"	36.83	
Glass Diameter:	6.25"	15.875	
Glass Height:	7.5"	19.05	
Canopy Backplate Dimensions:	4.75"Dia x 0.75"E	12.065cmDia x 1.905cmE	
Chain:	NA	NA	
Rod:	1ea 6", 3ea 12"	1ea 15.24cm, 3ea 30.48cm	
Wire:	10'	3.048m	
Bulb Type:	Incandescent, Type A		
Wattage:	1 × 60W(M)		
Voltage:	120		
Install Position:			
Approved Location:	Damp Location		

Special Features/Highlights

• Low-profile design that can be mounted close to the ceiling